

SEC:240:2023-24/NS January 11, 2024

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificates under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificates, as mentioned below, for 16,032 shares held in our company by Mr. N. C. Suresh.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00003330	704	166111 - 166610	500
	7284	1364665-1364665	1
	9660	1967520 - 1967686	167
	13648	2807402 - 2807735	334
	23983	4806224 - 4807225	1002
	47090	8931314 - 8933317	2004
	140511	16484410 - 16488417	4008
	262498	32027716 - 32035731	8016
Total			16,032

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary

Sundaram Finance Limited









11 JAN 2024

PATULIOS DE LE PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE LA PATULIOS DEL PATULIOS DE

December 27, 2023

To:

Shri P. N. Srikant CCO & Company Secretary Sundaram Finance Ltd. Chennai.

Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir,

Greetings.

I request duplicate share certificates for my SF shares. I am in the process of demating them, and I don't seem to have the original share certificate. I have been living outside India for 40 years now, and my late father and mother used to manage these. My mother passed away last year, so I am now in the process of setting things in order.

The details of my shares are as follows:

Name: N C Suresh

Folio Number / Client ID: 3330 No. Of equity shares = 16,032

I request you to kindly provide me share certificates for the 16,032 shares.

You may kindly hand them over to family friend, Mrs. Poorna Muthukrishan, who will collect it from you. Her mobile number is +91 94446 79740. My WhatsApp number is: +1 716 445 4927.

Please let me know if you need any further information. Attached is a copy of my passport and OCI pages, as proof of identity.

Kind regards,

nakan. Im

N. C. Suresh

C/o Mr. N C Ananthachari 2 Sriramnagar South Street Off Mowbrays Road Chennai 600 018. Lord 124-

italian Suret - nexures by foreda

Porrisa Michiganianas